receipt of same. The potential technical aptitude test would take place during this period. The .lu registry 

then sends the approved applicant its signed copy of this contract by registered mail. 

2.6. The registrar undertakes to make a prepayment of at least 2,500 (two thousand five hundred) euro 
(excluding bank fees or wire transfer fees) into their account opened with the the .lu registry. The price of 

every operation they perform when acting for their clients, but on the registrar's own behalf, shall be 

deducted from this amount.